01-2019
Specification Sheet / Linear / L123
All technical information in this document is subject to change. Copyright © MP Lighting.www.mplighting.com    t 1.877.708.1184   f 604.708.1185
L123
Application                             Interior trimless suspended / recessed / surface rail with
spot light
Recommended Projects - Commercial, Residential,
Institutional, Retail, Hospitality, Religious, Educational,

time and without notice, to make design changes to any of our
products.
Order Guide
COMPONENT 1: Rail
Example: RAL123-8-MA
Code Length Finish
RAL-123 - -
X = custom
4 = 4’
6 = 6’
8 = 8’
MA = matte clear anodized
BA = black anodized
Code RAL-123 :
standard rail with the option of L225S or
L225M add on. please refer to L225 order
guide on page 2.
*For details regarding further information/
assembly, please consult with factory.
* custom length
min = 4’ long (1.2m).
increments = 6” (152.4mm).
max  = 8’ (2.4m)
Type:
Project:
Modified:
Quantity:
Note
Shown with 4 ft housing with three L225M mounted
COMPONENTS:
1. Rail: RAL-123
2. Spotlights: L225
3. Suspension Mounting Hardware (Optional):
Support Structure - Rod SDF081
Power Canopy - CPY060 or CPY061
1.
2.
3.
** Fixture comprises of two components: Rail and Spotlights that need to be specified separately.
DBF_Sub Category
01-2019
Specification Sheet / Linear / L123
All technical information in this document is subject to change. Copyright © MP Lighting.www.mplighting.com    t 1.877.708.1184   f 604.708.1185
*small suspension
rod 1/4’ (6mm)
included unless
exceed 4”
*power canopy not required for
recessed or surface mount.
Code Drop Option Finish
SDF081 - -
Code Finish
-
Rod Suspension
CPY060 = round flexible power canopy
CPY061 = round rod power canopy
MC = matte chrome
12 = 12” (305mm)
X = custom
MC = matte chrome
BK = black anodized
S = swivel
(Maximum offset
angle ±20˚)
Mounting Hardware for suspended only (sold seperately):
Power Canopy  (sold seperately):
S = spot (12°)
N =  narrow flood
(30°)
1 = 1.0W
2 = 2.5W
S = small 2 = 2” (51mm)
X = custom